If you are not already registered, click “register” to sign up for a 
temporary password. 

Delaware Life Insurance Company is authorized to transact business in all states (except New York), the District of 
Columbia, Puerto Rico and the U S. Virgin Islands and is a member of Group One Thousand One, LLC ('Group1001"). 

This communication is for informational purposes only. It is not intended to provide, and should not be interpreted 
as individualized investment, legal or tax advice. To obtain such advice, please consult with an appropriate professional. 

FOR FINANCIAL PROFESSIONAL USE ONLY.